
St Mary, Carlton - Ss Peter & Paul, Drax  - St John the Baptist, Haddlesey - St Mary, Hambleton 

‘All are welcome’  
Services this month  -       AUGUST 2025 

3.8.25 Sun 9.30 Communion (BCP) - said Hambleton 

  11.00 Morning Worship Haddlesey 

10.8.25 Sun 9.30 Communion Carlton 

  11.00 All-age Worship Haddlesey 

  3.30 Family Communion Hambleton 

17.8.25 Sun 9.30 Communion Carlton 

  11.00 Communion Haddlesey 

  3.30pm Family Communion Hambleton 

24.8.25 Sun 9.30 Communion Drax 

  11.00 Morning Prayer Haddlesey 

  3.30pm Family Worship Hambleton 

31.8.25 Sun 9.30 Communion Drax 

Revd Mark Poskitt - Priest in Charge 

Tel : 01757 247768  Email : vicar4cdhh@btinternet.com 

(Baptisms/Weddings by arrangement) 

- If you would like a visit or require Home Communion - please ask - 

Notes : 

 FELLOWSHIP GROUP - Meets Weds afternoons 2pm at Brayton Parish 

Church Hall (behind St Wilfrid’s church). Starting again on 3rd September. 

NEW MEMBERS WELCOME. 

Sat 2nd Aug & 6th Sept - 10am to 11.30am 

St Mary’s, Hambleton (in church) 

———————————————- 

 

Sat - 15th Aug & 19th Sept  - 10 to 12.00pm 

Church Hall -  Haddlesey 

———————————————- 

Sat - 19th 15th Aug & 19th Sept   - 10 to 12.00pm 

St Mary’s, Carlton 

Services this month - SEPTEMBER 2025 

3.9.25 Wed 10.00 MIDWEEK COMMUNION Carlton 

7.9.25 Sun 9.30 FAMILY FUN CHURCH Carlton 

  9.30 Communion (BCP) - said Hambleton 

  11.00 Morning Worship Haddlesey 

14.9.25 Sun 9.30 Communion Carlton 

  11.00 All-age Worship Haddlesey 

  3.30 Family Communion Hambleton 

21.9.25 Sun 9.30 Communion Carlton 

  11.00 Communion Haddlesey 

  3.30pm Family Communion Hambleton 

28.9.25 Sun 9.30 Communion Drax 

  11.00 Morning Prayer Haddlesey 

  3.30pm HARVEST Worship Hambleton 

Family 
Fun 
Church! 
 

Come along!.. for Fun, Finding Out and Food—for children AND grown-ups! 

St Mary’s church, Carlton 

 1st Sunday each month . 

9.30am 

Next Service: 

9.30am—7th September 


